

WEEKLY BID RESULTS

WEEK OF JULY 25TH, 2016



Online Plans

VISIT

WWW.AGCAK.ORG

FOR MORE INFORMATION

BID RESULTS

Aspen Avenue Paving - W5ASP

Bid Date: 7/14/2016

Chumley's Inc	907-262-4668	Sterling, AK	\$191,642.80
Covey Construction LLC	907-567-3642	Ninichik, AK	\$271,244.00
Knik Construction Co., Inc.	9072490208	Anchorage, AK	\$422,336.00

Campus Drive Paving - 16-049

Bid Date: 7/14/2016

Knik Construction Co., Inc.	9072490208	Anchorage, AK	\$189,765.00
Ancor, Inc.	9072421456	Anchorage, AK	\$94,364.72

Country Lane, Meadow Drive & Country Circle Upgrade - 17-004B

Bid Date: 7/14/2016

Valley General	907-746-4364	Palmer, AK	\$201,865.40
Western Construction	907-677-1990	Anchorage, AK	\$210,627.00
OT Enterprises	907-354-0730	Wasill, AK	\$237,996.88
Northern Asphalt Construction	907-344-5822	Anchorage, AK	\$283,894.50
Mass Excavation, Inc.	9077719272	Anchorage, AK	\$375,065.40
Glacier Construction Services	907-717-5658	Naknek, AK	\$404,352.00

AMATS: Bicycle Plan Implementation (DOT&PF Owned-Group) & AMATS: Bicycle Plan Implementation (MOA Owned-Group) - CFHWY00022 / 0001549 & CFHWY00023 / 0001550

Bid Date: 7/15/2016

Engineer's Estimate: \$500,000 to \$1,000,000

Roger Hickel Contracting, Inc.	9072791400	Anchorage, AK	\$564,961.00
JTA Construction, LLC	9073502556	Anchorage, AK	\$617,737.65
Engineers Estimate		, AK	\$629,668.00

Centennial Building Restroom and Gallery Expansion - 16-33

Bid Date: 7/15/2016

Dawson Construction Inc	907-247-1111	Bellingham, WA	\$1,093,000.00
Bam LLC	907-247-2266	Ketchikan, AK	\$1,448,000.00

Kennedy Street ADA Ramp - E17-049

Bid Date: 7/15/2016

Admiralty Construction Inc	907-780-3555	Juneau, AK	\$12,340.00
Silver Bow Construction	907-780-2205	Juneau, AK	\$45,517.00
Island Contractors	907-500-9041	Douglas, AK	\$7,815.00
Arete Construction Corp	907-780-6866	Juneau, AK	\$8,600.00
Bid Results	X	, AK	See Memo

Mt. View Drive Pedestrian Lighting Improvements Phase I Taylor Street to Lane Street - 2016C059

Bid Date: 7/15/2016

Engineer's Estimate: \$500,000 to \$1,000,000

Alaska Excavating, LLC	9075227800	Anchorage, AK	\$495,884.00
Renegade Equipment LLC	907-346-2300	Anchorage, AK	\$533,713.50
Engineers Estimate		, AK	\$542,605.00
Annette's Trucking, Inc.	9073449322	Anchorage, AK	\$644,617.00

Wrangell Barge Ramp and Concrete Paving -

Bid Date: 7/15/2016

Engineer's Estimate: \$100,000 to \$115,000

BID RESULTS

BW Enterprises	907-874-2190	Wrangell, AK	\$122,091.09
Rainforest Contracting Inc	907-518-1289	Peterburg, AK	\$179,060.00

Furnish Traffic Controller Cabinets - 2016B045

Bid Date: 7/18/2016

Crescent Electric	907-562-2800	Anchorage, AK	
Bid Results	X	, AK	Please see memo

Milk & Dairy Products - 144-16

Bid Date: 7/19/2016

Bid Results	X	, AK	See Memos
-------------	---	------	-----------

Old Glenn Highway Pathway Extension - 17-008B

Bid Date: 7/19/2016

Valley General	907-746-4364	Palmer, AK	\$508,036.00
Western Construction	907-677-1990	Anchorage, AK	\$567,700.30
Tutka, LLC	9073572238	Wasilla, AK	\$610,326.05
Mass Excavation, Inc.	9077719272	Anchorage, AK	\$617,049.30
Roger Hickel Contracting, Inc.	9072791400	Anchorage, AK	\$764,024.30
Southcentral Construction, Inc.	9077261926	Anchorage, AK	\$773,590.30
Dirtworks, Inc	907-575-3460	Palmer, AK	\$786,230.98
Ancor, Inc.	9072421456	Anchorage, AK	\$989,133.98

Perryville Rural Power System Upgrade (RPSU) Site Construction - 16156

Bid Date: 7/19/2016

Engineer's Estimate: \$750,000 to \$1,000,000

Ridge Contracting Inc	907-222-7518	Anchorage, AK	\$1,150,000.00
STG Incorporated	907-644-4664	Anchorage, AK	\$1,216,200.00
Premier Electric LLC	907-745-4200	Wasilla, AK	\$1,279,000.00

AFD Vehicle Maintenance Facility Boiler Replacement - 2016C062

Bid Date: 7/20/2016

Engineer's Estimate: \$0,000 to \$100,000

Cool Air Mechanical	907-868-2889	Anchorage, AK	\$108,155.20
Consolidated Contracting & Engineering LLC	907-277-2966	Anchorage, AK	\$126,622.00
Mantech Mechanical	907-349-2567	Anchorage, AK	\$126,799.00
Ameresco	907-278-1880	Anchorage, AK	\$138,694.00
Norcoast Mechanical Inc	907-562-2125	Anchorage, AK	\$139,900.00
Engineers Estimate		, AK	\$75,000.00

ANC Old International Gateway Improvements - CFAPT00038

Bid Date: 7/20/2016

Engineer's Estimate: \$200,000 to \$500,000

Engineers Estimate		, AK	\$221,010.00
Consolidated Contracting & Engineering LLC	907-277-2966	Anchorage, AK	\$230,300.90
Build Alaska General Contracting, LLC	907-399-7484	Homer, AK	\$294,044.00
Roger Hickel Contracting, Inc.	9072791400	Anchorage, AK	\$366,510.00

Anchorage Senior Center Parking Lot Improvements - 2016C057

Bid Date: 7/20/2016

Engineer's Estimate: \$100,000 to \$500,000

BID RESULTS

Cat's Eye Excavating, Inc	(907) 223-9594	Anchorage, AK	\$214,200.00
Mass Excavation, Inc.	9077719272	Anchorage, AK	\$218,220.00
Southcentral Construction, Inc.	9077261926	Anchorage, AK	\$229,600.00
Renegade Equipment LLC	907-346-2300	Anchorage, AK	\$231,014.00
Geo Contracting	907-350-4066	Girdwood, AK	\$269,850.00
Ancor, Inc.	9072421456	Anchorage, AK	\$276,242.29
GMG General, Inc.	9073497854	Anchorage, AK	\$278,305.00
Engineers Estimate		, AK	\$305,000.00
JTA Construction, LLC	9073502556	Anchorage, AK	\$345,825.00
SR Bales	907-348-0820	Anchorage, AK	\$373,000.00

Big Dipper Parking Lot Repair & Restriping - 16095

Bid Date: 7/20/2016

Engineer's Estimate: \$10,000 to \$100,000

Engineers Estimate		, AK	\$38,552.00
Great Northwest, Inc.	9074525617	Fairbanks, AK	\$39,172.00
Lakloey, Inc.	9074889745	North Pole, AK	\$41,674.80
Alaska Geothermal LLC	9074514436	Fairbanks, AK	\$64,560.01

Asplund WWTF RSPS HVAC Upgrades - 2016C055

Bid Date: 7/21/2016

Engineer's Estimate: \$0,000 to \$100,000

Frawner Corp	907-561-4044	Anchorage, AK	\$110,091.05
CRL Services LLC	907-563-6569	Anchorage, AK	\$115,349.00
Engineers Estimate		, AK	\$56,176.00
Cool Air Mechanical	907-868-2889	Anchorage, AK	\$87,099.37
Wolverine Supply Inc	907-373-2029	Wasilla, AK	\$89,000.00
Superior Plumbing and Heating	907-267-1144	Anchorage, AK	\$93,938.00

Carlson Center Parking Lot Repairs & Restriping - 16096

Bid Date: 7/21/2016

Engineer's Estimate: \$10,000 to \$100,000

Groundhogs LLC	907-474-4647	Fairbanks, AK	\$42,210.37
Great Northwest, Inc.	9074525617	Fairbanks, AK	\$52,480.00
Engineers Estimate		, AK	\$57,949.00
Lakloey, Inc.	9074889745	North Pole, AK	\$67,511.00

Port of Anchorage Power System Repairs - 2016C061

Bid Date: 7/21/2016

Engineer's Estimate: \$100,000 to \$500,000

Little Susitna Construction Company	907-274-7571	Anchorage, AK	\$1,069,500.00
NPC Energy Services	907-344-3634	Anchorage, AK	\$172,650.00
Alaska Diversified Contractors	907-696-1007	Eagle River, AK	\$235,000.00
Engineers Estimate		, AK	\$257,700.00
Alcan Electric	907-863-3136	Wasilla, AK	\$259,754.00
Tesla Electric LLC	907-248-3752	Anchorage, AK	\$273,836.00
Premier Electric LLC	907-745-4200	Wasilla, AK	\$338,052.00

BID RESULTS

Tec Pro Ltd	907-348-1800	Anchorage, AK	\$442,143.00
Udelhoven Oilfied	907-344-1577	Anchorage, AK	\$496,733.07

Richardson Highway MP 24-35 Resurfacing - 0711(075)/NFHWY00143

Bid Date: 7/21/2016

\$5,000,000 to

HC Contractors, Inc.	9074885983	Fairbanks, AK	\$10,489,538.00
Knik Construction Co., Inc.	9072490208	Anchorage, AK	\$10,839,438.00
Great Northwest, Inc.	9074525617	Fairbanks, AK	\$11,460,215.00
Granite Construction Company	9073442593	Anchorage, AK	\$11,585,963.05
QAP	907-522-2211	Anchorage, AK	\$8,986,166.39

Thurston Drive, Bradley Lane & Victor Drive #S7THU - 17-001

Bid Date: 7/21/2016

East Road Services	907-235-6574	Homer, AK	\$281,504.50
JC Johnson & Sons	907-235-7556	Anchor Point, AK	\$281,557.00
